No. W 88815

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Dec 31, 2012
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BASQUE CENTER BAR, LLC
PATTY GABICA HAAS

601 GROVE ST

BOISE ID 83702-5971
USA

PATTY GABICA HAAS
601 GROVE ST

BOISE ID 83702-5971

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of at least one Member or Manager.

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
MEMBER TYLER SMITH 621 WICKHAM FEN WAY
MEMBER JOE LASUEN 1009 N 30TH ST
MEMBER MICHAEL GUERRICABEITIA 2411 WOODLAWN AVE
MEMBER GENEVA AYARRA PO BOX 8703

MEMBER PATTY GABICA HAAS 11914 W LEWISBURG CT
MEMBER RICARDO YANCI 217 VILLAGE LN
MEMBER ANNIE GAVICA 619 S EAGLESON
MEMBER MARTIN BILBAO 1707 LEADVILLE
MEMBER AMY WRAY 5195 N RIVERFRONT DR
MEMBER RYAN BOYD 3950 S SUNTREE WAY
MEMBER JOHNNY BOYD 3986 S SUNTREE WAY

City
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83709
83702
83702
83705
83714-1192
83702-1192
83705-1192
83706-1192
83714-1997
83706
83706

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

D Signature: Patty Gabica Haas

W 88815

Name (type or print): Patty Gabica Haas

Date: 10/28/2012

Title: Secretary, Treasurer

Processed 10/28/2012

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




