No. W 88815 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Dec 31, 2012 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. BASQUE CENTER BAR, LLC PATTY GABICA HAAS 601 GROVE ST BOISE ID 83702-5971 USA		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) PATTY GABICA HAAS 601 GROVE ST BOISE ID 83702-5971 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
MEMBER	TYLER SMIT	`H	621 WICKHAM FEN WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83709
MEMBER	JOE LASUEN	I	1009 N 30TH ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
MEMBER	MICHAEL GL	JERRICABEITIA	2411 WOODLAWN AVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
MEMBER	GENEVA AYARRA		PO BOX 8703	BOISE	ID	USA	83705
MEMBER	PATTY GABICA HAAS		11914 W LEWISBURG CT	BOISE	ID	USA	83714-1192
MEMBER	RICARDO YANCI		217 VILLAGE LN	BOISE	ID	USA	83702-1192
MEMBER	ANNIE GAVICA		619 S EAGLESON	BOISE	ID	USA	83705-1192
MEMBER	MARTIN BILBAO		1707 LEADVILLE	BOISE	ID	USA	83706-1192
MEMBER	MBER AMY WRAY		5195 N RIVERFRONT DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83714-1997
MEMBER	RYAN BOYD		3950 S SUNTREE WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83706
MEMBER	JOHNNY BOYD		3986 S SUNTREE WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83706
5. Organized Under	the Laws of:	6. Annual Report m	ust be signed.*				
ID W 88815		Signature: Patty Gabica Haas		Date: 10/28/2012			
		Name (type or print): Patty Gabica Haas		Title: Secretary, Treasurer			
Processed 10/28/201	.2	* Electronically prov	ided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.			